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DeCoro "Amanda' Chair and Ottoman
Elite"LaBrea" Chair

American Leather "Sandra' Chair

Elite "Tahoe" 3-Piece Home Theater Group

Palliser "Kosmopolitan" 3-Piece Power Home
Theater

DeCoro Chair and Ottoman

Palliser 3-Piece Home Theater Seating
Saphir Pebble Grain White Chair with Metal
Legs

Elite "Winchester" Power Recliner

Creme Chair

Hancock & Moore 8393 Black Chair with
Casters

Hancock & Moore 8393 Black Chair
DeCoro "Abba" Chair, Brown

Elite "Winchester" Power Recliner

DeCoro "Otto" Chair and Ottoman
American Leather Chair, Dark Brown
DeCoro Reclining Rocker

DeCoro "Otto" Chair and Ottoman

DeCoro Chair

DeCoro Chair and Ottoman

Nicoletti Chair and Ottoman, Black, Tufted
DeCoro Chair

Nicoletti "Bristol" Chair

Ottoman

DeCoro Chair, Brown

Elite "Berlin" Recliner

Elite"Aries' Swivel Recliner, Black
Schillig "Milano" Chair on Casters, Light Green
Swivel Chair on Casters, Red

DeCoro "Cindy" Recliner
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DeCoro Chair

DeCoro "Tahoe" Chair and Ottoman
Nicoletti "Britti" Chair and Ottoman, Cognac
American Leather "Carlise" Recliner
DeCoro "Jetset" Chair and Ottoman
Natuzzi Chair

Nicoletti "Bristol" Chair and Ottoman
Palliser "Principal” Chair and Ottoman
Natuzzi "Bell" Chair

Cali "Taya' Chair

Nicoletti Chair and Ottoman, Tan
DeCoro "Ethan" Chair and Ottoman
DeCoro "Randall" Chair

Natuzzi Recliner

Saphir "Brigitte" Chair

Palliser Rocking Recliner

Natuzzi Sheared Cowhide Chair and Ottoman
Swivel Chair on Casters, Red
DeCoro Recliner

Nicoletti Chair

DeCoro Chair

American Leather Chair

DeCoro Corduroy Tufted Ottoman
Decoro Corduroy Tufted Ottoman
Ottoman

Natuzzi Round Tufted Ottoman
Ottoman with Chrome Leg

Ottoman

Natuzzi Ottoman

Ottoman

Ottoman

Natuzzi Ottoman

Ottoman
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Nicoletti Ottoman

Nicoletti Ottoman

Nicoletti Ottoman

Natuzzi Tufted Ottoman
Ottoman

Avant Glide Ottoman

Nicoletti Ottoman

Nicoletti Ottoman

Ottoman

Natuzzi Ottoman

Nicoletti Ottoman

Nicoletti Ottoman

American Leather Ottoman
Palliser Angled Storage Ottoman
Palliser Angled Storage Ottoman
Palliser Angled Storage Ottoman
Elite "Berlin" Recliner

Framed Art "Morning Tea"
Framed Art "Hotel Charles Felix"
Framed Art "Still"

Framed Art "Spring Flower"
Framed Art "Spring Flower"
Square End Table

Schillig 3-Piece Sectional Sofa
Lollo Cocktail Table

DeCoro "Otto" Sofa

Elite 2-Piece Sectional

Klausen Maple Cocktail Table
Nicoletti "Aero" Sofa

Nicoletti Chair and Ottoman
Framed Art "Bala"

Framed Art "Bala"

Framed Art "Bala’

Framed Art "Bala’

Framed Art "Bala"

Nicoletti "Byron" Sofa

Nicoletti "Byron" Chair and Ottoman
Palliser Sofa Table

Palliser End Table

Framed Art "Berry Pickers'
Framed Art - Blue and White with Flowers
Elite 4-Piece Sectional Sofa

Ello Cocktail Table
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Title

Silk Ficus Tree

Framed Art

Framed Art

Elite "Monaco" Sofa

Elite 2-Piece Armless Chairs
DeCoro Cocktail Ottoman
Hick Ladder Side Table
Faux Banana Tree

Square End Table

Brass with Glass Top Table

Natuzzi "Dixion" 3-Piece Theater Seating with
One Massager

Framed Art "Gall" (Set of 2)
Faux Ficus Tree
Framed Art - Oriental (Set of 3)

Framed Art "Sunday Morning in Sleepy
Hollow"

Palliser "Dane" 6-Piece Theater Group
Schillig Angled Ottoman

Palliser Sofa Table

Faux Ficus Tree

Leather Top Sofa Table

Palliser End Tables (Set of 2)

DiaEnd Table

Ello Cocktail Table

American Leather "Pueblo" 4-Piece Sectional
Leather Top End Table

Faux Stone Sofa Table "Seville"

Glass Top Cocktail Table "Seville"

Elite 3-Piece Recliner Sofa

Elite "Republic" 2-Piece Sectional Sofa
Leather Top End Table

Leather Top End Table

Cars Sterling Finish Glass Top Table on Casters
Cars Sterling Finish Glass Top Table on Casters
Elite "Sundance" Sofa, Green

Elite 2-Piece Sectional Sofa

Paliser "Marsala’ Chair and Ottoman
Palliser 7-Piece Theater Seating

American Leather Cocktail Ottoman

Framed Art - Music Notes, | nstruments, Etc.
Framed Art "Buffalo"

Framed Art
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Robert Abbey Floor Lamp

Framed Art - Black, Blue and Pink
Palliser "Sequelle" Power Home Theater Unit
Stone International Cocktail Table
Canvas Art - Two Women

Stone International Lamp Table
Framed Art "Bala' in Maple Frame
Framed Art - Vase on Side Table
DeCoro Recliner

Framed Oil Painting "Shores'

Raobert Abbey Floor Lamp

Ello Earth Cube

Schillig Recliner Sofa

Schillig Recliner and Ottoman
Framed Art - Don Li-Leger "Waiting"
Palliser End Table

Natuzzi 3-Piece Massager Sofa
Leather Top End Table

Framed Art - Blue with Paper Fan
Wood Wall Decor - African Motif

Palliser "Flashback" 6-Piece Theatre Group
with Bass Speakers

Leather Top End Table

Framed Art - Blue with Paper Fan
Dia"Cabochon" Cocktail Table
Natuzzi 3-Piece Massager Sofa
Faux Tree - White Buds
Dia"Cabochon" End Table

Shelf - Maple Finish

Framed Art - Black, Red & Orange
American Leather Theater Seating
Wall Art Fabric Appliqué

Framed Art " Silverwood"

Stone International Wood End Table
Faux Plant - Black and Green

Ello Travertine Cocktail Table
Stone International End Table
Stone International Cocktail Table
Stone International Lamp Table
Palliser Storage Ottoman on Casters
American Leather Cube

American Leather "Carson" Storage Ottoman
with Tray
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American Leather "Carson" Storage Ottoman
with Tray

Ottoman, Brown

Red Ottoman

Natuzzi Ottoman
Ottoman

DeCoro Ottoman
Ottoman

Ottoman

Ottoman

Ottoman

Ottoman

Bean Bag - Green and Brown
Bean Bag - Green and Brown
Bean Bag - Beige

Bean Bag - Orange

Bean Bag - Brown/Green
Bean Bag - Tan

Bean Bag - Gold/Tan
Bean Bag - Black

Bean Bag - Burgundy
Bean Bag - Black

Bean Bag - Beige

Bean Bag - Beige

Bean Bag - Golden

Bean Bag - Dark Tan
Bean Bag - Dark Brown
Bean Bag - Burgundy
Bean Bag - Burgundy
Bean Bag - Dark Brown
Bean Bag - Burgundy

Elite "Penninsul@" Sectional with Storage Table
Top Ottoman

Carson Sterling Finish Round End Table
Nicoletti 3-Piece Sectional

Stone International Cocktail Table
Natuzzi Stuffed Leather Elephant Toy
Natuzzi Stuffed Leather Kangaroo Toy
Palliser Square Cocktail Table

Faux Tree

Nicoletti 2-Shelf White Ivory Stone with
Cantor, Lighted

Nicoletti 2-Shelf White Ivory Stone with
Cantor, Lighted



Lot
510

511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
520A
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542

545

546

547
548

Title

Schillig "Moonshadow" Red Circular Sofawith
Ottoman

Natuzzi 5-Piece Sectional, White
Function Accent Tables on Casters (Set of 2)
Nicoletti Settee, Yellow

Framed Art - Egyptian

Framed Art - Flower

Framed Art - Flower

Natuzzi 5-Piece Sectional, White

Ello Glass Cocktail Table

Wood End Tables (Set of 3)

Multi Color Candle Holders (Set of 2)
Elite "Century City" Sectional with Ottoman
ExtraLarge Floor Vase

Natuzzi "Rea" Sofa, Brown

Lighted Petastals (Set of 2)

Palliser Leather Top End Table

Metal Base with Glass Top End Table
Metal Base with Glass Top End Table
Palliser "Carnacion” Swivel Chair
Natuzzi Barrel Chairs (Set of 2)
Edwards Table Lamp - Peacock
Bernardt End Table

Klaussner Side Table

Palliser "Carnacion” Swivel Chair
Elite "Larchmont" 2-Piece Sectional
Faux Plant

Natuzzi Home Theater Seating, Black
Framed Art - "Summer"

Marquise Console Table

Marquise Floor Vase

Floor Vase

Ferguson "Catalina" 2-Piece Sectional
Wood End Tables (Set of 2)

Glass Decoration Bottles (Set of 2)
Elite "Echo Park" 2-Piece Sofawith Ottoman

Nicoletti 3-Shelf White Ivory Stone with
Cantor, Lighted

Nicoletti 2-Shelf White Ivory Stone with
Cantor, Lighted

Nicoletti 2-Shelf White Ivory Stone with
Cantor, Lighted

Faux Ficus Tree
Robert Abbey Brass Floor Lamp
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Title

Elite"Clark" 2-Plece Sectional, Brown
Stone International Cocktail Table
Costca Glass Decoration (Set of 3)
Glass Vases (Set of 2)

Schillig "Lemans" Sectional
Carson Sterling Glass End Table
Loft Chair

Elite "Remington” Sofa

DeCoro "Allison" Sofa

Raobert Abbey Floor Lamp

Elite "Cosmopolitan" Sectional with Ottoman
DiaEnd Table

Glass Colored Vases (Set of 3)
Carson Cocktail Table
DiaAccent Table

Palliser Chair

Natuzzi 4-Piece Sectional

Coffee Table with Rotating Glass
Stone End Table

Glass Table

Raobert Abbey Floor Lamp

Elite Sectional with Ottoman
Glass Cocktail Table

Hick Lamp Table

Vase

Floor Vase

Marble Sofa Table

Faux Tree

Palliser Sofa Table

Faux Tree

Art

Tan Leather Chair and Ottoman
Cocktail Table

Sofa

Buffet

DeCoro Chair

End Table

Chair and Ottoman

Glass Top Coffee Table
Decorative Glass Knots (Set of 3)
Marq Sphere

Natuzzi Sectional

Faux Tree
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Lot Title Lot Title

596  Natuzzi Sectional with Ottoman 645 CanvasArt

597  Metal Base with Glass Top End Table 646  Framed Art

599  Colored Vases (Set of 3) 647 CanvasArt

600 Lounge Chair 648  CanvasArt

602 MarqVase 649  Framed Art

603 EndTable 650 Lamp Table

604  Elite Sectional 651 Lamp Table

605 Faux Tree 652  Marble Lamp Table

606  Table Entertainment Console 653 MarbleLamp Table

607  Faux Tree 654 Lamp Table

611  Cocktail Side Table 655 EndTable

612 MarqVase 656 End Table

613  Chair 657  Television

614 End Table 658  Cairo 65 Entertainment Center
615  Elite"Malibu" 2-Piece Sectional 660  SonomaEnd Table

616  Wall Shelf Sculpture 661  Palliser Black Leather Sofa
618  SofaChair and Ottoman (3 Pieces) 662  Framed Art

619 MissUrn Vase (Set of 3) 663  Sonoma Cocktail Table

620 Coffee Table 664  Framed Art

621  American Leather "Carson" Sofa 665  Natuzzi Massage Chair

622  Coffee Table 666  Faux Ficus Tree

623 EndTable 667  Frosted Glass End Table
624  Natuzzi Love Seat 668  Natuzzi Sectional

625 BassSideTable 669  Frosted Glass Coffee Table
626 BassSide Table 670  Curve Coffee Table

627 DeCoro 671 LargeVase- Leaf Motif
628 SideTable 672  Sofa

629 MarqVase 673 EndTable

630  Room Divider 674  Chair

631 Ello"Caabria' End Table Top and Base 675  Ottoman

632  Ello"Sky" White End Table Top 676 Chair

633  ElloBlack End Table Top 677 ZenEnd Table

634 Lamp Table 678  Leather Sofa

635  Mirror 679  "Avolon" Vase

636 EndTable 680 Chair

637  Octagon Pedestal 681 Chair

638  Framed Art 682  Nicoletti Chair and Ottoman
639  Framed Art 684  Stone Top Coffee Table
640  Framed Art 687 Love Seat

641  Framed Art 688 Marble Top and Base End Table
642  Framed Art 689 Marble Top and Base End Table
643  Framed Art 690 Marble Top and Base End Table
644  Framed Art 691  Square Coffee Table
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Lot Title Lot Title

692 CatalinaTable 739  Briefcase, Burgundy

693 CatalinaSide Table 740  Briefcases (7)

694  Elite Sofa 741  Briefcases (7)

695 Elite Sofa 742  Briefcases (7)

696  Elite Ottoman 743  Briefcases (7)

697  Leather Chair 744  Briefcases (7)

698  Ottoman 745  Briefcases (6)

699  Leather Chair 746  Wooden Briefcases (4)

700  Cocktail Table with Nesting 747  Briefcases, Black (7 pcs)

701  American Leather Storage Ottoman 748  Briefcase

702  American Leather Chair 750  Rug - Black Colored Checkers

703  American Leather Sofa 751  Rug - Black Burgundy Cream Swirl

704  American Leather Storage Ottoman 752  Rug - Blue, Purple, Baby Blue, Pink

705  Console Table 753  Rug - Black Color Checkers

706 DeCoro Love Seat 754  Rug - Blue, Purple, Baby Blue, Pink

707  DeCoro Sofa 755  Rug - Green, Yedlow, Burgundy

708  Storage Ottoman 756  Rug - Black with Colored Checks

709  American Leather Sofa 757  Rug - Green and Blue with Red Roses
710  Palliser "Chestnut" Chair 758  Rug - Black Burgundy Cream Swirl

715  Framed Art 759  Rug - Yellow and Red with Blue Flowers
716  Framed Art 760  Rug - Yelow and Red with Blue Flowers
717  Faux CapensiaTree 761  Rug - Gold, Green, Burgundy

718  Briefcase, Light Brown 762  Rug - Black with Colored Checkers

719  Briefcase, Light Brown 763  Rug - Blue, Black, Red Swirl

720 Briefcase, Light Brown 764 Rug - Blue, Purple, Baby Blue, Pink

721 Briefcase, Light Brown 765 Rug - Blue, Pink, Cream, Green

722  Briefcase, Light Brown 766  Rug - Cream, Baby Blue, Pink

723  Briefcase, Light Brown 767  Rug - Cream and Brown

724  Briefcase, Light Brown 768  Rug - Black with Colored Checkers

725  Briefcase, Black 769  Rug - Beige with Brown Leather Border
726 Briefcase, Black 770 Rug - Blue, Cream, Green, Pink

727 Briefcase, Black 771 Rug - Blue, Black, Burgundy, Y ellow Swirl
728  Briefcase, Black 772  Rug - Brown, Light Brown, Burgundy, Grey
729  Briefcase, Black 773  Rug - Cream, Green, Brown

730 Briefcase, Black 774 Rug - Cream with Dark Brown Border
731 Briefcase, Black 775 Rug - Blue, Rustic Red

732 Briefcase, Dark Brown 776 Rug - Purple, Cream with Leaf Motif

733  Briefcase, Burgundy 777  Rug - Pink, Gold, Blue, Green

734  Briefcase, Burgundy 778  Rug - Royal Blue, Golden Brown, Leaf Motif
735  Briefcase, Burgundy 779  Rug - Blue, Purple, Baby Blue, Pink

736  Briefcase, Burgundy 780  Rug - Owl Motif

737  Briefcase, Burgundy 781  Rug - Green and Beige with Little Turtles
738  Briefcase, Burgundy 782  Rug - Black with Colored Checkers

6/8



Lot

783
784
785

786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810

811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819

Title
Rug - Beige, Blue, Pink
Rug - Beige with Brown Leather Border

Rug - Black, Fuschia, Y ellow, Green, Blue
Stripes

Rug - Pink, Blue, Green, Purple, Yellow
Rug - Cream, Green, Pink

Rug - Black, Orange, Green Triangles

Rug - Golden, Beige, Burgundy Flowers
Rug - Black, Purple, Blue, Green, Red Circles
Rug - Beige, Brown, Rustic Red, Grey
Rug - Beige, Pink, Green, Blue

Rug - Blue, Purple, Orange, Green

Rug - Blue, Pink, Beige

Rug - Beige, Rustic Pink, Green

Rug - Beige, Green, Light Orange

Rug - Golden Y ellow, Blue, Red Flowers
Rug - Beige, Brown, Grey, Rustic Orange
Rug - Blue, Green, Red Roses

Rug - Black, Beige, Rustic Red Swirls
Rug - Black with Colored Checkers

Rug - Black, Blue, Red Swirls

Rug - Purple, Blue, Pink, Baby Blue

Rug - Black, Orange, Green Triangles

Rug - Lime Green, Forest Green, Mint Green
Rug - Green, Pink, Beige

Rug - Purple, Rustic Pink

Rug - Purple, Blue, Green, Red Circles
Rug - Black, Blue Burgundy, Yellow Swirl

Rug - Black, Pink, Yellow, Blue, Green, Red
Stripes

Rug - Red, Purple, White, Orange, Blue

Rug - Cream with Dark Brown Leather Border
Rug - Cream with Dark Brown Leather Border
Rug - Roya Blue, Cream Burgundy Flowers
Rug - Orange, Burgundy

Rug - Rustic Red, Cream, Green

Rug - Blue, Red, Green, Cream

Rug - Green, Cream, Burgundy

Rug - Blue, Pink, Yellow, Green, Cream Circles

7/8

12/24/24 12:12:59



. . . . . . 12/24/24 12:12:
Buyer's Premium: Thereisa2.7% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. 241 >9

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

8/8



